Sign up sheet:

MANDATORY PRE-BID WALK THRU

Parker Security Fence and Waterproofing 2015

CIP No. 4420.176.108
Wednesday, May 6, 2015

Name Company Address Phone and FAX and e-mail
1719 Irving Rd. Eugene, OR 97402 541-689-3850 fax 541-689-3915
Wilbur Burge 2G Construction P.O. Box 11735 Eugene, OR 97440 djost@2gconstruction.com
3600 Wildish Ln. Eugene, OR 541-485-1700 fax 541-683-7722
Jason White Wildish Construction P.O. Box 40310 Eugene, OR 97404 jasonw@uwildish.com colinc@wildish.com
541-343-7143 fax 541-343-3306
Chad Blilie McKenzie Commercial 865 W. 2nd Ave, Eugene,OR 97402 cblilie@mccmail.biz

Aaron Durbin Durbin Execavating

30020 Kaiser Eugene, OR 97402

541-688-3970
Durbinexcavating@comcast.net

Steve Bierman Island Fence

93144 Hwy 99 S. Junction City, OR
97448

541-952-1100 fax 541-952-1200
steve@islandfenceinc.com

Starr Triplett Oregon Fence

1259 N. 35th. Springfield, OR

541-746-8324
oregonfence@oregonfence.net

Adam Hughes Brown Contracting

29534 Airport Rd. Eugene OR 97402

541-338-9345 fax 541-338-9346
adam@browncontracting.net

541-896-3692 fax 541-896-0231

Loren Berry Loren Berry Architect 41601 Madrone, Springfield, OR 97478 |Iberry@berryarch.com
541-790-7430 fax 541-790-7420
Don Phiipot Eugene School District 4J |715 W. 4th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402 philpot@4j.lane.edu




